
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Women's Platform
Preliminary

Event 5

17 AUG 2022 - 12:00

REFEREE DONOVAL Sanda ASSISTANT SCHLEPPS Holger

PANEL A (1  2  5) PANEL B (3  4)

JUDGE 1 BARROW Sarah JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 2 AZORIN Daniel JUDGE 2 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 3 VAN DER VOORT  Ronald JUDGE 3 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 4 GOLOVAN  Anatoliy JUDGE 4 BECKER  Norman

JUDGE 5 PACHERNEGG Paul JUDGE 5 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L

JUDGE 6 ZAMPIERI Marco JUDGE 6 THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm

JUDGE 7 SZEKFFY Nora JUDGE 7 BRUNNER  Kathy

RESERVE ILIES Daniela Mihaela RESERVE

1 SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX A. GBR 11 SEP 2004 318.70     

2 LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002 309.40 9.30     

3 JODOIN DI MARIA Sarah ITA 03 JAN 2000 296.25 22.45     

4 TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999 293.00 25.70     

5 MCGING Ciara IRL 03 MAR 2001 277.95 40.75     

6 PRAASTERINK Else NED 10 MAR 2003 272.60 46.10     

7 WATSON Tanya IRL 24 DEC 2001 269.90 48.80     

8 PFEIF Pauline GER 07 MAY 2002 266.55 52.15     

9 ANTOLINO PACHECO V. ESP 30 AUG 2002 254.65 64.05     

10 WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999 253.75 64.95     

11 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003 250.80 67.90     

12 MUSCALU Nicoleta-A. ROU 08 JUL 2003 235.20 83.50     

13 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001 234.10 84.60     

14 GILLET Jade FRA 30 JAN 2001 226.85 91.85     

15 LUND Elma NOR 17 AUG 2001 193.55 125.15     

16 ZAKARYAN Alisa ARM 06 SEP 2007 147.20 171.50     
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Women's Platform
Preliminary

Event 5

17 AUG 2022 - 12:00

REFEREE DONOVAL Sanda ASSISTANT SCHLEPPS Holger

PANEL A (1  2  5) PANEL B (3  4)

JUDGE 1 BARROW Sarah JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 2 AZORIN Daniel JUDGE 2 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 3 VAN DER VOORT  Ronald JUDGE 3 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

JUDGE 4 GOLOVAN  Anatoliy JUDGE 4 BECKER  Norman

JUDGE 5 PACHERNEGG Paul JUDGE 5 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L

JUDGE 6 ZAMPIERI Marco JUDGE 6 THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm

JUDGE 7 SZEKFFY Nora JUDGE 7 BRUNNER  Kathy

RESERVE ILIES Daniela Mihaela RESERVE

1 SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX A. GBR 11 SEP 2004

107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 55.50
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 68.80 124.30
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 67.20 191.50
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 61.60 253.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.60 318.70

2 LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002

5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 68.80 68.80
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 66.00 134.80
405B 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.00 197.80
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.60 255.40
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.00 309.40 9.30

3 JODOIN DI MARIA Sarah ITA 03 JAN 2000

5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.00 64.00
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 122.50
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 43.20 165.70
205B 2.9 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 68.15 233.85
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 296.25 22.45

4 TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999

107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 63.00
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.80 121.80
6243D 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 43.20 165.00
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.80 225.80
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 67.20 293.00 25.70

5 MCGING Ciara IRL 03 MAR 2001

405B 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 61.60 61.60
6243D 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 36.80 98.40
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 61.60 160.00
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 50.75 210.75
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 67.20 277.95 40.75

6 PRAASTERINK Else NED 10 MAR 2003

205B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 52.20 52.20
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 63.00 115.20
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 169.20
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 51.20 220.40
5152B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 52.20 272.60 46.10
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 WATSON Tanya IRL 24 DEC 2001

405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 57.40 57.40
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.50 109.90
205B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 52.20 162.10
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 63.00 225.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 44.80 269.90 48.80

8 PFEIF Pauline GER 07 MAY 2002

6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 62.40
405B 2.8 10.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 42.00 104.40
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.00 158.40
5237D 3.3 10.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 42.90 201.30
205B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 65.25 266.55 52.15

9 ANTOLINO PACHECO V. ESP 30 AUG 2002

107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 48.00 48.00
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 59.20 107.20
205B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 59.45 166.65
407C 3.2 10.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 1.5 3.5 3.0 2.0 28.80 195.45
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 59.20 254.65 64.05

10 WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999

407C 3.2 10.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 27.20 27.20
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 48.00 75.20
205B 2.9 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 68.15 143.35
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 57.60 200.95
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 253.75 64.95

11 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003

305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 63.00
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 112.50
407C 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 40.00 152.50
205B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 55.10 207.60
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 43.20 250.80 67.90

12 MUSCALU Nicoleta-A. ROU 08 JUL 2003

405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 47.60 47.60
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 106.10
205B 2.9 10.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 20.30 126.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 59.20 185.60
6243D 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 49.60 235.20 83.50

13 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 49.00 49.00
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 41.60 90.60
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 46.20 136.80
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 48.00 184.80
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 49.30 234.10 84.60

14 GILLET Jade FRA 30 JAN 2001

405B 2.8 10.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 43.40 43.40
6241B 2.7 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 41.85 85.25
107C 2.7 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 51.30 136.55
5152B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.90 197.45
305C 2.8 10.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 29.40 226.85 91.85

15 LUND Elma NOR 17 AUG 2001

107C 2.7 10.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 44.55 44.55
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 50.40 94.95
5251B 2.6 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 45.50 140.45
205B 2.9 10.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 8.70 149.15
614B 2.4 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 44.40 193.55 125.15
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16 ZAKARYAN Alisa ARM 06 SEP 2007

614B 2.4 10.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 33.60 33.60
107C 2.7 10.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 40.50 74.10
5152B 2.9 10.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 29.00 103.10
201B 1.8 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 27.00 130.10
301B 1.9 10.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 17.10 147.20 171.50
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